
WBES001-03 BALES INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL

Grade 3 Quantity

SCSR-555 Scissors Rubber Grip Pointed 7" 1

CRAY-111 Crayola Crayons 24ct 2

PBAG-666 Pencil Pouch Zippered 3-Hole Heavy Duty Canvas 7¾" x 10¼" Asst 2

TISS-111 Kleenex Tissues 2-ply 125ct 1

COLP-111 Crayola Pre-Sharpened 7" Colored Pencils 12ct 1

PNCL-333 Dixon Ticonderoga HB #2 Pencil Pre-Sharpened 12ct 2

FLDR-444-RED Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Red 1

FLDR-333-YLLW Plastic Two Pocket Folder Yellow 1

FLDR-333-GREEN Plastic Two Pocket Folder Green 1

EXPO-222 Expo Dry Erase Marker Low Odor Chisel Tip Black 8

EXPO-444 Expo Dry Erase Marker Low Odor Fine Point Black 8

COMP-111 Marble Composition Book Wide Ruled 100 Sheet Black 5

HEAD-888 Koss Stereo Headphones UR10 Leatherette Earpad 4ft 3.5mm plug 1

ERAS-333 Pink Eraser Latex-free 2

ERAS-777 Eraser Pencil Caps Arrowhead 15ct 1

HIGH-111-YLLW Avery Hi-Liter Chisel Tip Yellow 2

GSTK-222-PURP Elmer's Large School Glue Stick Purple, Dry Clear .77oz 4

FILL-111 Loose Leaf Paper Wide Ruled 150ct 2

BIND-111 1" Binder Avery Clear Cover w/ Interior Pockets White 1

School Supply Kit Service Price* $77.95

*FREE school delivery included with every purchase

**Bulk items may be packaged separately

Confidential and proprietary - Distribution to third parties not permitted without written consent



WBES001-04 BALES INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL

Grade 4 Quantity

FILL-111 Loose Leaf Paper Wide Ruled 150ct 1

CRAY-111 Crayola Crayons 24ct 2

GLUE-111 Elmer's School Liquid Glue 4oz 1

PNCL-333 Dixon Ticonderoga HB #2 Pencil Pre-Sharpened 12ct 3

COLP-111 Crayola Pre-Sharpened 7" Colored Pencils 12ct 1

HIGH-888 Highlighter Pen Asst 5ct 2

MARK-444 Crayola Markers Fine Tip Classic 10ct 1

GRPH-222 Graph Spiral Notebook 4 x 4 Ruled 8.5" x 11" 100ct Asst 1

FLDR-444-RED Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Red 1

FLDR-444-ORG Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Orange 1

FLDR-444-GREEN Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Green 1

FLDR-444-YLLW Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Yellow 1

FLDR-444-BLUE Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Blue 1

FLDR-444-PURP Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Purple 1

COMP-111 Marble Composition Book Wide Ruled 100 Sheet Black 4

BIND-111 1" Binder Avery Clear Cover w/ Interior Pockets White 1

PBAG-666 Pencil Pouch Zippered 3-Hole Heavy Duty Canvas 7¾" x 10¼" Asst 1

SCSR-666 Fiskars 7" Pointed Tip Scissors 1

TAPE-111 Scotch Magic Tape Invisible Dispenser 1/2" x 450" 2

EXPO-111 Expo Dry Erase Markers Low Odor Chisel Tip Asst 4ct 3

ERAS-444 Eraser Pencil Caps Arrowhead 24

PERM-111 Sharpie Fine Point Permanent Marker Black 2

ZIP-666 Zipper Bags Gallon 19ct 1

ZIP-444 Zipper Bags Sandwich 40ct 1

RECO-111 Soprano Recorder Plastic Ivory Colored 1

School Supply Kit Service Price* $83.95

*FREE school delivery included with every purchase

**Bulk items may be packaged separately

Confidential and proprietary - Distribution to third parties not permitted without written consent



WBES001-05 BALES INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL

Grade 5 Quantity

PNCL-111 #2 Dixon HB Pencils Latex Free 12ct 3

COLP-111 Crayola Pre-Sharpened 7" Colored Pencils 12ct 2

HIGH-111-YLLW Avery Hi-Liter Chisel Tip Yellow 4

MARK-333 Crayola Markers Broad Tip Classic 10ct 1

TISS-111 Kleenex Tissues 2-ply 125ct 3

PBAG-111 Pencil Pouch Zippered Nylon 3-Hole Grommet 7.5" x 9.75" Asst 1

PERM-111 Sharpie Fine Point Permanent Marker Black 1

SHRP-111 Pencil/Crayon Sharpener 2 Hole w/ Shavings Case 1

COMP-111 Marble Composition Book Wide Ruled 100 Sheet Black 3

HEAD-666 Koss Stereo Lightweight Earbuds White 3.5mm plug 2

TWL-444 Paper Towel Economy 2-Ply 80ct 1

GLUE-111 Elmer's School Liquid Glue 4oz 1

SCSR-555 Scissors Rubber Grip Pointed 7" 1

EXPO-111 Expo Dry Erase Markers Low Odor Chisel Tip Asst 4ct 2

BIND-444 1.5" Binder Avery Clear Cover w/ Interior Pockets White 1

DVDR-333 Avery Economy Insertable Dividers, Color Tabs 8ct 2

FILL-111 Loose Leaf Paper Wide Ruled 150ct 2

BIND-000 1/2" Binder Avery Clear Cover w/ Interior Pockets White 2

FLDR-444-GREEN Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Green 1

FLDR-444-BLUE Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Blue 1

FLDR-444-RED Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Red 1

SAN-444 Germ-X Hand Sanitizer Pump 8oz 1

School Supply Kit Service Price* $80.95

*FREE school delivery included with every purchase

**Bulk items may be packaged separately

Confidential and proprietary - Distribution to third parties not permitted without written consent


